Rzc
GBK korte baan 2018

Zutphen 15-/16-12-2018

Overzicht op namen

RzC

Korte baan (25m)

05-044 /05 / NED

200600075 Tim Bongers

200500391 Joost Brugmans

200500542 Zita de Bruin

200600945 Max Donselaar

200703396 Nienke Hopmans

200601934 Chantal Jansen
200500331 Cassian Janssen

200600106 Merith Janssen

200103929 Clemenz Koch

200101491 Thijs Marskamp

200001975 Mattias Meijers

200301133 Bram van Norel

200500548 Myrthe Rense
200502715 Daniél Steenbergen

199900604 Ellen ter Stege
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100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

200 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

1:31.43S
45.89 S
1:27.21S
1:17.57 S
41.29S
1:40.75 S
40.19S

41.67 S
2:56.97 S
36.37S
1:29.57 S

1:17.56 S
40.29 S
1:33.71 S
39.34S
41.63 S
3452S
1:25.25S
3:00.67 S

36.28 S
1:20.69 S
43.68 S

52.89S
40.43S

37.40S

2:54.13 S
1:11.02 S
36.70 L

1:19.44 S
40.00 S
34.68 L

3:18.34 S

1:16.63 S

27.63L
1:09.68 S
2:37.30 S

38.28S
31.02S

34.19S
28.32S
2:34.14 S
1:05.64 S
32.76 S
31.77S

28.07S
1:12.98 S
2:40.97 L
1:00.23 S
34.17S
1:17.65S
32.58 S

36.29 S

42.23S
32.58 L

1:06.26 S
34.10 S
1:23.68 S
33.48S
38.43S
29.99S
1:15.53S

28-10-2018
23-09-2018
10-02-2018
28-10-2018
10-06-2018
12-05-2018
03-11-2018

28-10-2018
03-11-2018
03-11-2018
28-10-2018

16-09-2017
20-01-2018
16-12-2017
23-12-2017
17-12-2017
28-10-2018
03-02-2018
13-01-2018

28-10-2018
23-09-2018
06-10-2018

03-11-2018
03-11-2018

28-10-2018

03-11-2018
03-11-2018
16-06-2018

23-09-2018
20-10-2018
03-06-2018
20-10-2018

03-02-2018
27-05-2018
06-10-2018
01-07-2018

13-01-2018
17-03-2018

12-11-2017
20-10-2018
16-12-2017
07-10-2017
06-10-2018
07-10-2017

20-10-2018
20-10-2018
03-06-2018
28-10-2018
28-10-2018
28-10-2018
03-11-2018

03-11-2018

28-10-2018
27-05-2018

04-11-2017
20-01-2018
14-10-2017
03-02-2018
19-11-2017
12-11-2017
03-11-2018

Amersfoort
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Amersfoort
Vaassen
Wageningen
Geldermalsen

Amersfoort
Geldermalsen
Geldermalsen
Amersfoort

Nijmegen
Barneveld
Zutphen
Ede
Zutphen
Amersfoort
Arnhem
Renkum

Amersfoort
Nijmegen
Renkum

Geldermalsen
Geldermalsen

Amersfoort

Geldermalsen
Geldermalsen
Bielefeld (GER)

Nijmegen
Barneveld
Nijmegen
Barneveld

Arnhem
Nijmegen
Renkum
Amsterdam

Renkum
Renkum

Nijmegen
Barneveld
Zutphen
Barneveld
Renkum
Barneveld

Barneveld
Barneveld
Nijmegen
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Geldermalsen

Geldermalsen

Amersfoort
Nijmegen

Barneveld
Barneveld
Barneveld
Arnhem
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Geldermalsen



Rzc
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199900604
199602364

200601956

200403613

200100584

Ellen ter Stege

Laura ter Stege

Maureen Vens

Lars Wissink

Janneke Zweers

RzZC Dames 1

RZC Gemengd 1
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I
RONPRN RAONE L

200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

4 x 100 vrije slag
Ellen ter Stege
Janneke Zweers
Laura ter Stege
Merith Janssen

4 x 100 wisselslag

Clemenz Koch
Thijs Marskamp
Ellen ter Stege
Laura ter Stege

4 x 100 vrije slag
Ellen ter Stege
Janneke Zweers
Mattias Meijers
Cassian Janssen

01
96
06
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01

96
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01

05

2:42.61S

1:06.58 S
1:29.19S
35.24S

1:17.18 S
41.39S
39.90S

39.58 S
31.88S
1:26.80 S

1:10.39 S
37.23S
33.58S

2:51.92 S

1:06.26
1:10.39
1:06.58
1:19.44

1:09.68
1:22.97
1:20.49
1:06.58

1:06.26
1:10.39
1:05.64
1:11.02

Bladzijde 2

Zutphen 15-/16-12-2018

14-10-2017 Barneveld

20-10-2018 Barneveld
20-10-2018 Barneveld
23-12-2017 Ede

03-11-2018 Geldermalsen
20-10-2018 Barneveld
20-10-2018 Barneveld

28-10-2018 Amersfoort
28-10-2018 Amersfoort
28-10-2018 Amersfoort

17-03-2018 Renkum
23-12-2017 Ede
17-03-2018 Renkum
30-06-2018 Amsterdam

11-99
04-11-2017 Barneveld
17-03-2018 Renkum
20-10-2018 Barneveld
23-09-2018 Nijmegen

11-99
06-10-2018 Renkum
13-01-2018 Renkum
13-01-2018 Renkum
20-10-2018 Barneveld
11-99
04-11-2017 Barneveld
17-03-2018 Renkum
07-10-2017 Barneveld
03-11-2018 Geldermalsen

4:42.67

4:59.72

4:33.31



